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Route 150 X e

Parx Casino to
Plymouth Meeting Mall

We heard you! We've
updated the draft
network, incorporating
public feedback to create
a bus network that is
easier to use, more
convenient, and more
reliable.

Visit our website at
septabusrevolution.com
to learn more:

Here’s our updated
recommendations for
Route 150.

ROUTE TYPE
&= 10 MAX
15 MAX
w30 MAX
* 60 MAX

@@= Existing Route

Consolidated

Route 150: Parx Casino to Plymouth Meeting Mall
oute 150 would be consolidated.
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